mGELCO

MANUS ONDA podlahovy zI'ab z nerezové oceli s roStom, L-850, DN50

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

GMO14

850 mm
130 mm
55 mm

Nerez
Nerez
2 roky

Instala¢ni rozméry
L1 (mm) | 5¢ 690 | 790 | 890 | 990 (10901190
L2 (mm) | 650 | 750 | 850 | 950 [1050]1150]1250]
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